BY: Senator Roesser

## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 285, AS AMENDED

(First Reading File Bill - Committee Reprint)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 7, strike "<u>Eighty-Five Million</u>," and substitute "<u>Eighty-Two Million</u>, <u>Seven Hundred</u>"; and in line 8, strike "(\$385,083,000)" and substitute "(\$382,783,000)".

On page 2, in line 8, strike "\$385,083,000" and substitute "\$382,783,000".

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 16, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 14, inclusive.